@ HP 312A Magenta LaserJet Toner Cartridge (CF383A)

Overview

HP 312A LaserJet Toner Cartridge, magenta, 2,700 pages[4]
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Print vivid color documents with bold
graphics and sharp detail, using ColorSphere
technology.

Get consistent, professional results. For
high-quality documents, look for papers
with the ColorLok® logo.



Specifications

Color(s) of printing supplies
Print Technology

Product count per unit
Quantity per pallet

Quantity per European pallet
UPC number

Package dimensions (W x D x H)
Package dimensions (W x D x H)
Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)
Pallet dimensions

Package weight

Package weight

Page Yield

Magenta

Laser

1

243

168

887111367785
385x 109 x 125 mm
15.16 x4.29x4.92 in
1175 x 1000 x 1269 mm
46.3x39.4x50.0in
~0.90 kg

~1.98 b

2700



Additional specifications

Cartons per layer 27
Cartridge Colors Magenta
Count of layers in pallet 9
European pallet dimensions (W x D 1170 x 780 x 1149 mm
X H)
Master or single cartons per layer 21
(European pallet)
Package count 1
Page yield (color) ~2,700 pages
Page yield (magenta) 1 Magenta (~2,700 pages)
Approximate average composite cyan, yellow, magenta yield based on
. ISO/IEC 19798. Actual yield varies considerably based on content of
Page yield footnote ) .
printed pages and other factors. For details see
http://www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
Recycled material content 17%
Selectability 312A
Subgroup Standard Capacity Cartridges
UNSPSC code 44103103

Disclaimer — Copyright
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