## **Overview**

HP 312A LaserJet Toner Cartridge, magenta, 2,700 pages[4]



Print vivid color documents with bold graphics and sharp detail, using ColorSphere technology.

Get consistent, professional results. For high-quality documents, look for papers with the ColorLok® logo.

## Specifications

Color(s) of printing supplies	Magenta
Print Technology	Laser
Product count per unit	1
Quantity per pallet	243
Quantity per European pallet	168
UPC number	887111367785
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	385 x 109 x 125 mm
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	15.16 x 4.29 x 4.92 in
Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)	1175 x 1000 x 1269 mm
Pallet dimensions	46.3 x 39.4 x 50.0 in
Package weight	~0.90 kg
Package weight	~1.98 lb
Page Yield	2700

## **Additional specifications**

Cartons per layer	27
Cartridge Colors	Magenta
Count of layers in pallet	9
European pallet dimensions (W $\times$ D $\times$ H)	1170 x 780 x 1149 mm
Master or single cartons per layer (European pallet)	21
Package count	1
Page yield (color)	~2,700 pages
Page yield (magenta)	1 Magenta (~2,700 pages)
Page yield footnote	Approximate average composite cyan, yellow, magenta yield based on ISO/IEC 19798. Actual yield varies considerably based on content of printed pages and other factors. For details see http://www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
Recycled material content	17%
Selectability	312A
Subgroup	Standard Capacity Cartridges
UNSPSC code	44103103

## Disclaimer — Copyright

© Copyright 2022 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool – (us-en) – Nov 08, 2022 3:50 PM UTC+0000